
Polemik Kebijakan Wisata Halal
di Indonesia serta Tinjauannya
dalam Maqashid Syariah The
Discoursing on Halal Tourism

Policy in Indonesia and its
Review in Maqâshid Syarî’ah

by Rashda Diana

Submission date: 06-Jul-2022 01:55AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1867201435
File name: Halal_di_Indonesia_serta_Tinjauannya_dalam_Maqashid_Syariah.pdf (520.9K)
Word count: 5356
Character count: 34975



2

2

2

15

17

22

25

30

50

58



3

3

3

51



1

2

18

28

33

40

44



1

1

3

9

12

48

52

57



2

5

23

37



4

4

5

19
31

41

43

46



2

18

38

42

45

53

56



7

34

49

55



2

10

20

21

32

36

39



7

9

11

13

47



2

8

8

16

18

54



26

29

59

60



2

6

6

11

27



9

14

14
20

24

35



2









23%
SIMILARITY INDEX

21%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

Polemik Kebijakan Wisata Halal di Indonesia serta Tinjauannya
dalam Maqashid Syariah The Discoursing on Halal Tourism
Policy in Indonesia and its Review in Maqâshid Syarî’ah
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

mubadalah.id
Internet Source

explore.openaire.eu
Internet Source

ejurnal.binawakya.or.id
Internet Source

repository.iiq.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to UIN Raden Intan Lampung
Student Paper

etd.iain-padangsidimpuan.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.balipost.com
Internet Source

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to UIN Sunan Gunung DJati
Bandung
Student Paper

www.jurnal.stie-aas.ac.id
Internet Source



12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

Mohammad Rashidujjaman Rifat, Toha Toriq,
Syed Ishtiaque Ahmed. "Religion and
Sustainability", Proceedings of the ACM on
Human-Computer Interaction, 2020
Publication

archive.aessweb.com
Internet Source

repository.uinsu.ac.id
Internet Source

scholar.google.co.id
Internet Source

lonsuit.unismuhluwuk.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

www.ingentaconnect.com
Internet Source

jurnal.untag-sby.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.iain-palangkaraya.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.iain-surakarta.ac.id
Internet Source

jsfk.ffarmasi.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.ejournal.iainpurwokerto.ac.id
Internet Source



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

eprints.ipdn.ac.id
Internet Source

ijrdo.org
Internet Source

Submitted to IAIN Surakarta
Student Paper

Submitted to UIN Maulana Malik Ibrahim
Malang
Student Paper

prosiding.umy.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.umy.ac.id
Internet Source

tafsirq.com
Internet Source

bocah-mbatank.blogspot.com
Internet Source

digilib.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.iain-tulungagung.ac.id
Internet Source

hes.unida.gontor.ac.id
Internet Source

kalam.sindonews.com
Internet Source

mqitt.wordpress.com
Internet Source

Joni Harnedi, Yulizar Yulizar. "PARIWISATA
SYARIAH DI ACEH TENGAH: PELUANG DAN
TANTANGAN STAIN GAJAH PUTIH DALAM
PENDIRIAN PRODI PARIWISATA SYARIAH",
Jurnal As-Salam, 2021



40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53

Publication

ejournal.iainsurakarta.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.uniska-bjm.ac.id
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

jurnal.radenfatah.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.uin-antasari.ac.id
Internet Source

www.prame.be
Internet Source

Notesya Astri Amanupunnyo, Zahroh
Shaluhiyah, Ani Margawati. "Analisis Faktor
Penyebab Anemia pada Ibu Hamil di
Puskesmas Kairatu Seram Barat", Jurnal
Aisyah : Jurnal Ilmu Kesehatan, 2018
Publication

iptek.its.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

www.halaltourismcongress.com
Internet Source

www.jotags.org
Internet Source

www.jurnal.usahidsolo.ac.id
Internet Source

www.suaraislam.co



<1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

58 <1%

59 <1%

60 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

Ahmad Bahiej, Makhrus Munajat, Diky Faqih
Maulana. "The Lifestyle and Halal Industry
Methods with Local Culture: Study of Tourism
and Halal Products in Nusa Tenggara Timur
2020", Jurnal Ilmiah Al-Syir'ah, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Putera Indonesia
YPTK Padang
Student Paper

ep.upy.ac.id
Internet Source

hrmars.com
Internet Source

Roko Patria Jati (Editor), Zakiyuddin (Editor),
Noor Malihah (Editor). "ICONIS Book Two",
ATTARBIYAH, 2018
Publication

ouci.dntb.gov.ua
Internet Source

journals.plos.org
Internet Source


